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控え選手

ニトリ　ＪＤ．ＬＥＡＧＵＥ　２０２４　第１３節、本庄ラウンド

 524第3日目 2024年10月27日 第１３節 本庄市、ケイアイスタジアム

日立サンディーバ 戸田中央メディックス埼玉

藤森　捺未

平田　唯花

杉本　梨緒

山内　早織

ﾃﾞｼﾞｬ･ﾑﾘﾎﾟﾗ

森山　遥菜

笠原　朱里

唐牛　彩名

杉浦　穂華

田内　愛絵里

堀口　佳乃 高瀬　沙羅 保谷　蓮 女鹿田　千紘

坂本　実桜 鈴木　未歩 北原　花菜絵 佐藤　真咲

長谷川　鈴夏 加減　愛華 後藤　実緒 ﾄﾞﾝﾃｲｼｬ･ｺﾞｰﾎﾞｰﾝ
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ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾅﾂﾐ

ﾋﾗﾀ ﾕｲｶ

ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｵ

ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｻｵﾘ

ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ

ｶｻﾊﾗ ｼｭﾘ

ｶﾛｳｼﾞ ｱﾔﾅ

ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾎﾉｶ

ﾀﾅｲ ｱｶﾘ

ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉ ﾀｶｾ ｻﾗ ﾎｳﾔ ﾚﾝ ﾒｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｵ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾎ ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾅｴ ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ ｶｹﾞﾝ ｱｲｶ ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐｵ

日立サンディーバ

戸田中央メディックス埼玉

ｻﾊﾞﾝﾅ･ｼﾞｪｰｷｯｼｭ

鈴木　鮎美

山口　みどり

坂本　結愛

糟谷　舞乃

武富　沙耶

遠藤　澪

三輪　玲奈

藤原　奈実

ﾁｬｲ･ｲｰﾅﾝ

2

22

23

8

10

5

7

9

3

42

5

4

9

2

DP

7

3

6

8

1

ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾕﾐ

ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲ

ｶｽﾔ ﾏｲﾉ

ﾀｹﾄﾞﾐ ｻﾔ

ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐｵ

ﾐﾜ ﾚｲﾅ

ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾐ

ﾔﾏｷﾀ ﾘﾉ ｲﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ ｵｶ ｱﾝﾘ ｻﾄｳ ｱﾐ

ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾘｺ ﾕｶﾜ ｲｽﾞﾐ

ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ ｲｹｶﾞﾜ ﾐｷ ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾐｶ

ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾓｴ ｻｻｷ ﾗｲﾙ

山北　莉乃 今田　まな 丘　安里 佐藤　杏美

中川　唯 村山　莉瑚 ﾚﾝ･ﾐﾝ 湯川　いずみ

ｼﾞｮｰｼﾞﾅ･ｺﾘｯｸ 増田　侑希 池川　実希 深沢　未花

福島　萌 佐々木　来流
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ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾂﾋﾛ ﾀｶｸﾜ ｼｭｳｼﾞ ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｴﾐｺ ｵｸﾄﾐ ﾔｽｼ

ｲｼｲ ｱｷﾗ ﾔﾏｻｷ ｼｹﾞﾙ ｲｲﾉ ﾘﾅ ｻﾄｳ ｴﾐｺ

田中　勝裕 髙桑　修二 松本　恵美子 奥富　靖

石井　彰 山崎　茂 飯野　里奈 佐藤　恵美子

埼玉県会場所在地：


